
CITY OF BELFAST ZOOLOGICAL GARDENS

GENERAL ADMISSION CHARGES

1st April 2011 – 31st March 2012

SUMMER
From
01/04/10
30/09/10
£

WINTER
From
01/10/10
31/03/11
£

SUMMER
From
01/04/11
30/09/11
£

WINTER
From
01/10/11
31/03/12
£

Adults 8.50 7.10 8.90 7.45
Senior Citizens (on production of 
Senior Citizens’ Card or other 
acceptable identification) Applies to 
men and women who are 60 years of 
age and over

Free Free Free Free

Disabled Person Free Free Free Free
Children under 4 Years of age Free Free Free Free
Children from 4 to 18 Years of age 4.50 3.60 4.70 3.80
Individual Season Ticket
(Not Transferable)  
Adult 
Child                                 

25.70
12.75

25.70
12.75

27.00
13.40

27.00
13.40

Family Season Ticket (Not 
Transferable)

72.00 72.00 75.60 75.60

Family Day Ticket
(2 Adults 2 Children)

23.40 19.10 24.50 20.00

Reduction for Parties of 25 or more                              
Adult   
Child                                     

  7.45
  3.70

  6.00
  3.00

7.80
3.90

6.30
3.15

Schools Utilising Education Service
Full Education Visit              
Adult
Child

  7.45
  3.70

  6.00
  3.00

7.80
3.90

6.30
3.15

Visit with Education Officer and pack 17.50  17.50 18.40 18.40
Self Guided Education Visit   
Adult
Child

  7.45
  3.70

   6.00
   3.00

7.80
3.90

6.30
3.15

Visit with self guide pack 11.80  11.80 12.40 12.40
Group Concession                               Max 3 

adults
Free per 
group

Max 3 
adults
Free per 
group

Max 3 
adults
Free per 
group

Max 3 
adults
Free per 
group

(Reductions for parties of over 25-30% discount on normal rate.)

The above charges are subject to review



OUTREACH SERVICE CHARGES 

Education Staff will visit schools and other establishments with a 
team of small animals. Charges for the service, which are primarily to 
cover travelling costs, are dependent on the distance travelled and the 
number of people using the service.  Charges are summarised in the 
table below. Charges do not vary with season.

(April 1, 2011 - March 31, 2012)

Distance from Zoo 0 - 15 miles 15 – 30 miles 30 + miles

*Charge 80p per person
Min. Charge 
£ 47.60

£1.20 per person
Min. Charge 
£ 78.20

£1.70 per person 
Min. Charge 
£ 101.30

HIRED SERVICES

Scooters are supplied by Shop-mobility and are free to use.

Keeper for a Day Scheme - £125.00 plus VAT per day.

SPECIAL EVENTS

Special Events are organised from time to time e.g. Halloween, 
Christmas. A charge is made to cover costs of the event - this will vary 
depending on costs and will be approved by the Director of Parks and 
Leisure.

SUMMER SCHEMES

BCC Community Services and children funded/organised Summer 
Schemes 

£1.85 one entry per person

Children participating in Leisure Services Summer Schemes and 
paying a fee for that service – free admission

ADOPTION CHARGES 

An adoption scheme has been running at Belfast Zoo for a number 
of years. This has now been revised and all animals can now be 
adopted under the three categories shown below. Each category has an 
individual package which determines the price e.g. certificates, soft 
toys, car stickers etc.



Adoption Price List: (No change 11/12)

£50.00   Bronze £150.00 £300.00

CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP:
Charge for Corporate Sponsorship to be at the discretion of the Zoo 
Manager depending on the size of company, type of sponsorship etc.


